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Available
Hose I.D. (in.) : 6, 10, 15

Available
Hose Length (ft.) :  

Rubber Water Hoses

by

5/8, 3/4, 1

High strength
polyester braided

reinforcement

Ozone
resistant Handles hot

Flexibility in extreme
conditions from
-50°F to +190°F

water  
upto 212°F

4-Finger grip
bend restrictorChrome plated

brass fittings
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40% LIGHTER

100% Rubber 

than traditional rubber
water hoses

Year
Warranty10

Perfect Water Hose for Farms /
Agriculture & Ranch

• Male and female connections

• Extreme weather flexibility 

•

• No memory - lays flat 

• Abrasion resistant

• Kink resistant core design

• 3/4 in. GHT fittings on both ends 

• 500 PSI minimum burst pressure

Polyester braided reinforcement



www.blubirdindustries.com | sales@blubirdindustries.com | tel: +1.844.769.4673
30 N Gould St, Ste 4025 Sheridan, WY 82801

RUBBER WATER HOSES

2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling

2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling

2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling

2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling

2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling

2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling

2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling

2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling

I.D Length  Fitting  Description Model# SKU#

40% Lighter
than Traditional
Rubber Water Hoses

100% Rubber

PSI min.
burst 
pressure

Handles hot water
up to 212°F

Flexibility in extreme
conditions from
-50°F to +190°F

Year
Warranty10

Perfect Water Hose  for Farms /
Agriculture & Ranch

The AG-Lite Rubber Water Hose is a high-quality and versatile solution for your water delivery needs. Crafted from durable rubber and equipped with 
dependable GHT solid brass couplings, this hose is designed for long-lasting performance and reliability. It provides a generous reach, making it ideal 
for various applications, whether in agricultural or garden settings. This hose ensures efficient and dependable water delivery, offering a practical and 
reliable solution for all your watering requirements. Chrome-plated brass fittings that are superior to aircraft aluminum fittings 

• 3/4 Male + female GHT set

• Polyester braided reinforcement

• 500 PSI minimum burst pressure

• Flexibility from -50°F to +190°F

• Kink resistant | Ozone resistant

• Abrasion resistant

• 4 Finger-grip bend restrictor to avoid damage at ends
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AL3406-2pk

AL3410-2pk

AL3415-2pk

AL5806-2pk

AL5810-2pk

AL5815-2pk

ALONE06-2pk

ALONE15-2pk

10015619

10015624

10015626

10015622

10015620

10015621

10015623

10015625

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

5/8”

5/8”

5/8”

1”

1”

06’

10’

15’

06’

10’

15’

06’

15’

AG-Lite Rubber Water Hose Lead In 3/4" x 6'

Ag Lite 3/4" X 10' Rubber Water Hose

AG-Lite Rubber Water Hose Assembly 3/4" x 15'

AG-Lite Rubber Water Hose Lead In 5/8" x 6'

AG-Lite Rubber Water Hose Assembly 5/8" x 10'

AG-Lite Rubber Water Hose Assembly 5/8" x 15'

AG-Lite Rubber Water Hose Lead In 1" x 6'

AG-Lite Rubber Water Hose Assembly 1" x 15'


