





High strength | polyester braided reinforcement

> Ozone resistant

Chrome plated brass fittings

10 Year Warranty

Perfect Water Hose for Farms / Agriculture & Ranch

40% LIGHTER

than traditional rubber water hoses

100% Rubber

- Male and female connections
- Extreme weather flexibility
- Polyester braided reinforcement
- No memory lays flat
- Abrasion resistant
- Kink resistant core design
- 3/4 in. GHT fittings on both ends
- 500 PSI minimum burst pressure

Available Hose I.D. (in.) : 5/8, 3/4, 1 Available Hose Length (ft.): 6, 10, 15

Rubber Water Hoses

4-Finger grip bend restrictor



Flexibility in extreme conditions from -50°F to +190°F

Handles hot water upto 212°F





www.blubirdindustries.com | sales@blubirdindustries.com | tel:+1.844.769.4673 30 N Gould St, Ste 4025 Sheridan, WY 82801







Perfect Water Hose for Farms / Agriculture & Ranch



RUBBER WATER HOSES

40% Lighter than Traditional Rubber Water Hoses

100% Rubber

- 3/4 Male + female GHT set
- Polyester braided reinforcement
- 500 PSI minimum burst pressure
- Flexibility from -50°F to +190°F
- Kink resistant | Ozone resistant
- Abrasion resistant
- 4 Finger-grip bend restrictor to avoid damage at ends

The AG-Lite Rubber Water Hose is a high-quality and versatile solution for your water delivery needs. Crafted from durable rubber and equipped with dependable GHT solid brass couplings, this hose is designed for long-lasting performance and reliability. It provides a generous reach, making it ideal for various applications, whether in agricultural or garden settings. This hose ensures efficient and dependable water delivery, offering a practical and reliable solution for all your watering requirements. Chrome-plated brass fittings that are superior to aircraft aluminum fittings



	500	PSI min. burst pressure	Flexibility in extreme conditions from -50°F to +190°F	≝≊	Handles h up to 212°	not water F
Mode	# SKU#	E	Description	I.D	Length	Fitting
AL3406-2	2pk 10015619	AG-Lite Rubber W	/ater Hose Lead In 3/4" x 6'	3/4″	06′	2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling
AL3410-2	pk 10015624	4 Ag Lite 3/4" X 10' R	Rubber Water Hose	3/4″	10′	2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling
AL3415-2	pk 10015626	GAG-Lite Rubber W	/ater Hose Assembly 3/4" x 15'	3/4″	15′	2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling
AL5806-1	2pk 10015622	AG-Lite Rubber W	/ater Hose Lead In 5/8" x 6'	5/8″	06′	2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling
AL5810-2	pk 10015620) AG-Lite Rubber W	/ater Hose Assembly 5/8" x 10'	5/8″	10′	2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling
AL5815-2	pk 10015621	AG-Lite Rubber W	/ater Hose Assembly 5/8" x 15'	5/8″	15′	2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling
ALONE06	-2pk 10015623	AG-Lite Rubber W	/ater Hose Lead In 1" x 6']″	06′	2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling
ALONE15-	-2pk 10015625	AG-Lite Rubber W	/ater Hose Assembly 1" x 15']″	15′	2 x 3/4" GHT Coupling



